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Men's foil team page 1/3
Budapest-Torekvés
25.03.2018

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 15 teams)

name nat.

UKR 2 UKR
HERTSYK Rostyslav
KOLTYGO Volodymyr
POGREBNIAK Andrii

UKR 1 UKR
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro
DZHUS Y uri
HARAVSKYI| Maksym
STEPURA Yarosav

FTC HUN
BALAZS Peter
KOVACS Gergely
SZEMES Gergo
TOLGYESI Odon

UTE HUN
BALOGH Boldizsar
MESZAROS Tamas
NEDELJKOVIC Matgja

BHSE HUN
BELLOVICZ Gabor
KISS Daniel
KONDRITZ Peter
LISZKAI Tamas

BLR1 BLR
BIALIAYEV Raman
KURYLOVICH Uladzida
LAHUNOU Uladzislau
PROKHARAU Pavel

BLR 2 BLR
AHEICHYK Daniil
PARKHATSEVICH Aliak
TSEVAN Artur

TOREKVES1 HUN
DOSA Dani€l
FRUHAUF Benjamin
MATYASBalint
NAGY Balazs
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Men'sfoil team

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 15 teams)

name

nat.

BUDAKALASZ
BOROCZ Andras
INSPERGER Samuel
KALI Andrés
SZEREMI Andras

HUN

ITA MIX
FALLICA Carmelo
KISS Bogdan
PIANTINI Niccolo

TOREKVES 2
BEKE Vince
KOROM Erik
MAIOR Matyas
MIHALY | Andor

HUN

UKR 3
FARIONOV Dmytro
IURIN Igor
IVASHCENKO Denys
PNIVCHUK Bohdan

UKR

MTK
BURAS David
PORFY Tamas
VALICSEK Peter

HUN

SVK
KRALIK Andrg
KRALIK Roman
SIMEUNOVIC Rastisav
ZEMAN Adam

MDA
BARBINTA Mihail
JELEZOV Alexandru
TANASE Mihai
VADANIUC Eugeniu

MDA
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Men's foil team page 3/3

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 15 teams)

name nat.
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Formula of the competition

Direct elimination : 15 teams
Main tableau

Tableau for 9th place
Tableau for 13th place
Match for 15th place

Match for 11th place
Tableau for 5th place

Match for 7th place

Match for 3rd place

Men's foil team
Budapest-Torekvés
25.03.2018
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Men's foil team

Budapest-Torekvés
25.03.2018
Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
1 UKR?2
UKR 2
16 -
TOREKVES 1
9 BUDAKALASZ 45/42
TOREKVES 1
8 TOREKVES1 45/21
5 BLR1
BLR1
12 UKR3 45/15
BLR1
13 MTK 45/35
UTE
4 UTE 45/32
3 FTC
FTC
14 SVK 45/33
BHSE
11  TOREKVES?2 45/31
BHSE
6 BHSE 45/42
7 BLR 2
BLR 2
10 ITAMIX 45/44
UKR 1
15 MDA 45/38
UKR 1
2 UKR 1 45/36
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Men'sfoil team
Budapest-Torekvés

page 1/1

25.03.2018
Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Find
UKR 2
TOREKVES 1
TOREKVES 1 45/42
TOREKVES 1
BLR1 45/43
BLR1
UTE 45/35 ) ]
TOREKVES 1
FTC 45/33
BHSE
BHSE 45/31
BHSE
BLR2 45/43
UKR1
UKR 1 45/38
Third place
BLR1
UKR 1
UKR1 45/22




Men'sfoil team
Budapest-Torekvés

25.03.2018
Tableau 9-16 of 8 Tableau 9-16 of 4 oth place
BUDAKALASZ
BUDAKALASZ
UKR3
UKR 3 45/37
UKR3
MTK 45/37 ) .
TOREKVES 2
SVK ) ) 45/35
TOREKVES 2
TOREKVES 2 45/19
TOREKVES 2
ITA MIX 45/32
ITA MIX
MDA 45/38
11th place
BUDAKALASZ
BUDAKALASZ
ITA MIX by abandonment
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Men's foil team

Budapest-Torekveés

25.03.2018
Tableau 5-8 of 4 5th place
UKR 2
UKR 2
UTE by abandonment
UKR 2
FTC 45/17
FTC
BLR 2 45/42
7th place
BLR 2

BLR 2
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Men'sfoil team
Budapest-Torekvés

25.03.2018
Tableau 13-16 of 4 13th place
MTK
MTK
MDA
SVK 45/41
MDA
MDA 45/44
15th place
SVK
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Tableau of 16

TOREKVES1 - BUDAKALASZ

Men'sfoil team
Budapest-Torekves

25.03.2018

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
DOSA Daniel 5 5 2 2 INSPERGER Samuel
FRUHAUF Benjamin 5 10 6 4 SZEREMI Andras
MATYASBalint 5 15 6 0 BOROCZ Andras
FRUHAUF Benjamin 5 20 10 4 INSPERGER Samuel
DOSA Daniel 5 25 11 1 BOROCZ Andras
MATYASBalint 5 30 20 9 SZEREMI Andras
FRUHAUF Benjamin 5 35 20 0 BOROCZ Andras
MATYASBdint 5 40 21 1 INSPERGER Samuel
DOSA Daniel 5 45 21 0 KALI Andrés

UKR3 - BLR1
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
IVASHCENKO Denys 1 1 5 5 PROKHARAU Pavel
PNIVCHUK Bohdan 3 4 10 5 LAHUNOU Uladzislau
IURIN Igor 3 7 15 5 BIALIAYEV Raman
PNIVCHUK Bohdan 1 8 20 5 PROKHARAU Pavel
IVASHCENKO Denys 1 9 25 5 BIALIAYEV Raman
IURIN Igor 0 9 30 5 LAHUNOU Uladzislau
FARIONOV Dmytro 0 9 35 5 BIALIAYEV Raman
IURIN Igor 4 13 40 5 PROKHARAU Pavel
IVASHCENKO Denys 2 15 45 5 LAHUNOU Uladzislau
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Tableau of 16

Men'sfoil team
Budapest-Torekves

25.03.2018

UTE - MTK
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
MESZAROS Tamas 5 5 3 3 PORFY Tamas
NEDELJKOVIC Matgja 5 10 7 4 VALICSEK Peter
BALOGH Boldizsar 5 15 8 1 BURAS David
NEDELJKOVIC Matgja 5 20 12 4 PORFY Tamas
MESZAROS Tamas 5 25 13 1 BURAS David
BALOGH Boldizsar 5 30 17 4 VALICSEK Peter
NEDELJKOVIC Matgja 5 35 23 6 BURAS David
BALOGH Boldizsar 5 40 28 5 PORFY Tamas
MESZAROS Tamas 5 45 32 4 VALICSEK Peter

SVK - FTC
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ZEMAN Adam 5 5 3 3 KOVACS Gergely
KRALIK Roman 2 7 10 7 SZEMES Gergo
KRALIK Andrej 4 11 15 5 BALAZS Peter
KRALIK Roman 2 13 20 5 KOVACS Gergely
ZEMAN Adam 7 20 25 5 BALAZS Peter
KRALIK Andrej 2 22 30 5 SZEMES Gergo
KRALIK Roman 5 27 35 5 BALAZS Peter
KRALIK Andrej 6 33 40 5 KOVACS Gergely
ZEMAN Adam 0 33 45 5 SZEMES Gergo

page 2/7



Tableau of 16

Men'sfoil team

Budapest-Torekves

25.03.2018

BHSE - TOREKVES?2

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
LISZKAI Tamas 5 5 4 4 KOROM Erik
BELLOVICZ Gabor 5 10 6 2 MAIOR Matyas
KISS Daniel 5 15 10 4 BEKE Vince
BELLOVICZ Gabor 5 20 10 0 KOROM Erik
LISZKAI Tamas 5 25 21 11 BEKE Vince
KISS Daniel 5 30 29 8 MAIOR Matyas
BELLOVICZ Gabor 5 35 32 3 BEKE Vince
KISS Daniel 5 40 39 7 KOROM Erik
LISZKAI Tamas 5 45 42 3 MAIOR Matyas

ITAMIX - BLR2
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
PIANTINI Niccolo 5 5 1 1 AHEICHYK Daniil
KISS Bogdan 5 10 6 5 TSEVAN Artur
FALLICA Carmelo 5 15 11 5 PARKHATSEVICH Aliaks
KISS Bogdan 4 19 16 5 AHEICHYK Daniil
PIANTINI Niccolo 6 25 19 3 PARKHATSEVICH Aliaks
FALLICA Carmelo 5 30 26 7 TSEVAN Artur
KISS Bogdan 4 34 35 9 PARKHATSEVICH Aliaks
FALLICA Carmelo 6 40 38 3 AHEICHYK Daniil
PIANTINI Niccolo 4 14 45 7 TSEVAN Artur
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Tableau of 16

Men'sfoil team

Budapest-Torekves
25.03.2018
UKR1 - MDA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro 5 5 2 2 TANASE Mihai
DZHUS Yuri 3 8 6 4 JELEZQV Alexandru
STEPURA Yaroslav 5 13 9 3 BARBINTA Mihail
DZHUS Yuri 5 18 10 1 TANASE Mihai
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro 2 20 16 6 BARBINTA Mihail
STEPURA Yaroslav 5 25 20 4 JELEZOV Alexandru
DZHUS Yuri 2 27 28 8 BARBINTA Mihail
STEPURA Yaroslav 5 32 32 4 TANASE Mihai
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro 13 45 36 4 JELEZOV Alexandru
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Tableau of 8

Men'sfoil team
Budapest-Torekves
25.03.2018

TOREKVES1 - UKR?2

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
MATYASBalint 2 5 5 POGREBNIAK Andrii
DOSA Daniel 8 10 9 4 KOLTY GO Volodymyr
FRUHAUF Benjamin 1 11 1 0 HERTSYK Rostysav
MATYASBalint 5 16 20 19 KOLTY GO Volodymyr
FRUHAUF Benjamin 5 21 25 5 POGREBNIAK Andrii
DOSA Daniel 4 25 30 5 HERTSYK Rostyslav
FRUHAUF Benjamin 10 35 34 4 KOLTY GO Volodymyr
MATYASBdint 5 40 36 2 HERTSYK Rostydav
DOSA Daniel 5 45 42 6 POGREBNIAK Andrii
UTE - BLR1
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
MESZAROS Tamas 0 0 5 5 BIALIAYEV Raman
NEDELJKOVIC Matgja 3 3 10 5 LAHUNOU Uladzislau
BALOGH Boldizsar 3 6 15 5 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau
NEDELJKOVIC Matgja 7 13 20 5 BIALIAYEV Raman
MESZAROS Tamas 3 16 25 5 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau
BALOGH Boldizsar 3 19 30 5 LAHUNOU Uladzislau
NEDELJKOVIC Matgja 5 24 35 5 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau
BALOGH Boldizsar 0 1 40 5 BIALIAYEV Raman
MESZAROS Tamas 34 35 45 5 LAHUNOU Uladzislau
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Tableau of 8

Men'sfoil team
Budapest-Torekves

25.03.2018
BHSE - FTC
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
LISZKAI Tamas 4 4 3 3 SZEMES Gergo
BELLOVICZ Gabor 6 10 4 1 BALAZS Peter
KONDRITZ Peter 5 15 3 0 KOVACS Gergely
LISZKAI Tamas 5 20 6 3 TOLGYESI Odon
KONDRITZ Peter 2 22 14 8 SZEMES Gergo
BELLOVICZ Gabor 8 30 19 5 KOVACS Gergely
KONDRITZ Peter 5 35 20 1 TOLGYESI Odon
LISZKAI Tamas 5 40 28 8 KOVACS Gergely
BELLOVICZ Gabor 5 45 31 3 SZEMES Gergo
UKR1 - BLR2
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
STEPURA Y aroslav 3 3 5 5 TSEVAN Artur
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro 4 7 10 5 PARKHATSEVICH Aliaks
HARAVSKYI| Maksym 3 10 15 5 AHEICHYK Daniil
STEPURA Yaroslav 10 20 19 4 PARKHATSEVICH Aliaks
HARAVSKY| Maksym 1 21 25 6 TSEVAN Artur
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro 5 26 30 5 AHEICHYK Daniil
DZHUS Yuri 6 32 35 5 PARKHATSEVICH Aliaks
STEPURA Yaroslav 7 39 37 2 AHEICHYK Daniil
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro 6 45 38 1 TSEVAN Artur
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Tableau 9-16 of 8

Men'sfoil team
Budapest-Torekves

25.03.2018
MTK - UKR3
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
PORFY Tamas 5 5 3 3 IVASHCENKO Denys
VALICSEK Peter 5 10 4 1 PNIVCHUK Bohdan
BURAS David 5 15 8 4 IURIN Igor
PORFY Tamas 5 20 13 5 PNIVCHUK Bohdan
BURAS David 4 24 22 9 IVASHCENKO Denys
VALICSEK Peter 6 30 29 7 IURIN Igor
BURAS David 0 30 35 6 FARIONOV Dmytro
PORFY Tamas 6 36 40 5 IURIN Igor
VALICSEK Peter 1 37 45 5 IVASHCENKO Denys
TOREKVES2 - SVK
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
MAIOR Matyas 5 5 1 1 ZEMAN Adam
BEKE Vince 5 10 2 1 KRALIK Roman
KOROM Erik 5 15 4 2 KRALIK Andrej
MAIOR Matyas 5 20 8 4 KRALIK Roman
MIHALY Andor 5 25 12 4 ZEMAN Adam
BEKE Vince 5 30 15 3 KRALIK Andrej
MIHALY Andor 5 35 15 0 KRALIK Roman
MAIOR Matyas 5 40 17 2 KRALIK Andrej
BEKE Vince 5 45 19 2 ZEMAN Adam
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Tableau 9-16 of 8

Men'sfoil team
Budapest-Torekves

25.03.2018

MDA - ITA MIX

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

BARBINTA Mihail 5 5 4 4 FALLICA Carmelo
TANASE Mihai 5 10 6 2 PIANTINI Niccolo
VADANIUC Eugeniu 5 15 11 5 KISS Bogdan
TANASE Mihai 5 20 17 6 FALLICA Carmelo
BARBINTA Mihail 5 25 17 0 KISS Bogdan
VADANIUC Eugeniu 5 30 21 4 PIANTINI Niccolo
TANASE Mihai 5 35 23 2 KISS Bogdan
VADANIUC Eugeniu 2 37 40 17 FALLICA Carmelo
BARBINTA Mihail 1 38 45 5 PIANTINI Niccolo
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Semi-finals

Men'sfoil team
Budapest-Torekves

25.03.2018

BLR1 - TOREKVES1

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
LAHUNOU Uladzidau 5 4 4 DOSA Daniel
PROKHARAU Pavel 5 10 7 3 FRUHAUF Benjamin
KURYLOVICH Uladzidlau| 1 11 14 7 MATYASBdint
LAHUNOU Uladzidau 4 15 20 6 FRUHAUF Benjamin
KURYLOVICH Uladzidau| 6 21 25 5 DOSA Daniel
PROKHARAU Pavel 5 26 30 5 MATYASBdint
KURYLOVICH Uladzidau| 4 30 35 5 FRUHAUF Benjamin
LAHUNOU Uladzislau 8 38 40 5 MATYASBalint
PROKHARAU Pavel 5 43 45 5 DOSA Daniel

UKR1 - BHSE
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro 5 5 3 3 LISZKAI Tamas
HARAVSKY| Maksym 3 8 10 7 BELLOVICZ Gabor
STEPURA Yaroslav 4 12 14 4 KONDRITZ Peter
DZHUS Yuri 1 13 19 5 LISZKAI Tamas
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro 12 25 22 3 KONDRITZ Peter
STEPURA Y aroslav 5 30 28 6 BELLOVICZ Gabor
HARAVSKY| Maksym 5 35 31 3 KISS Daniel
STEPURA Y aroslav 3 38 36 5 LISZKAI Tamas
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro 5 43 45 9 BELLOVICZ Gabor
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Men'sfoil team
Budapest-Torekves

25.03.2018
Tableau 5-8 of 4
BLR2 - FTC
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
TSEVAN Artur 5 5 1 1 KOVACS Gergely
PARKHATSEVICH Aliaks| 3 8 10 9 SZEMES Gergo
AHEICHYK Daniil 7 15 14 4 BALAZS Peter
PARKHATSEVICH Aliaks| 3 18 20 6 KOVACS Gergely
TSEVAN Artur 7 25 23 3 BALAZS Peter
AHEICHYK Daniil 2 27 30 7 SZEMES Gergo
PARKHATSEVICH Aliaks| 6 33 35 5 BALAZS Peter
AHEICHYK Daniil 5 38 38 3 KOVACS Gergely
TSEVAN Artur 4 42 45 7 SZEMES Gergo
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Tableau 9-16 of 4

Men'sfoil team
Budapest-Torekves

25.03.2018

UKR 3 - BUDAKALASZ

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
IVASHCENKO Denys 4 4 5 5 INSPERGER Samuel
PNIVCHUK Bohdan 3 7 10 5 SZEREMI Andras
IURIN Igor 8 15 13 3 BOROCZ Andras
PNIVCHUK Bohdan 5 20 13 0 INSPERGER Samuel
IVASHCENKO Denys 5 25 17 4 KALI Andrés
IURIN Igor 5 30 22 5 SZEREMI Andras
FARIONQV Dmytro 5 35 24 2 KALI Andrés
IURIN Igor 5 40 29 5 INSPERGER Samuel
IVASHCENKO Denys 5 45 37 8 SZEREMI Andras
ITAMIX - TOREKVES2
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
PIANTINI Niccolo 3 3 5 5 MAIOR Matyas
KISS Bogdan 1 4 10 5 BEKE Vince
FALLICA Carmelo 3 7 15 5 KOROM Erik
KISS Bogdan 4 11 20 5 MAIOR Matyas
PIANTINI Niccolo 5 16 25 5 KOROM Erik
FALLICA Carmelo 5 21 30 5 BEKE Vince
KISS Bogdan 1 22 35 5 KOROM Erik
FALLICA Carmelo 5 27 40 5 MAIOR Matyas
PIANTINI Niccolo 5 32 45 5 BEKE Vince

page 1/2



Tableau 13-16 of 4

Men'sfoil team
Budapest-Torekves

25.03.2018

MDA - SVK
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
JELEZOV Alexandru 4 4 5 5 ZEMAN Adam
TANASE Mihai 6 10 9 4 KRALIK Andrej
BARBINTA Mihail 5 15 12 3 KRALIK Roman
TANASE Mihai 5 20 15 3 ZEMAN Adam
JELEZQV Alexandru 5 25 21 6 KRALIK Roman
BARBINTA Mihail 4 29 30 9 KRALIK Andrg
TANASE Mihai 2 31 35 5 KRALIK Roman
BARBINTA Mihail 9 40 39 4 ZEMAN Adam
JELEZOV Alexandru 5 45 44 5 KRALIK Andrg
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Find

Men'sfoil team
Budapest-Torekves

25.03.2018

BHSE - TOREKVES1

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

LISZKAI Tamas 0 0 5 5 DOSA Daniel
BELLOVICZ Gabor 0 0 10 5 FRUHAUF Benjamin
KISS Daniel 11 11 15 5 MATYASBdint
LISZKAI Tamas 3 14 20 5 FRUHAUF Benjamin
KISS Daniel 4 18 25 5 DOSA Daniel
BELLOVICZ Gabor 6 24 30 5 MATYASBdint
KISS Daniel 1 25 35 5 FRUHAUF Benjamin
LISZKAI Tamas 5 30 40 5 MATYASBadlint
BELLOVICZ Gabor 3 33 45 5 DOSA Daniel

page 1/1



Third place

Men'sfoil team
Budapest-Torekves

25.03.2018

UKR1 - BLR1
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
HARAVSKY| Maksym 2 2 5 5 PROKHARAU Pavel
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro 8 10 9 4 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau
STEPURA Yaroslav 5 15 11 2 LAHUNOU Uladzislau
HARAVSKY| Maksym 5 20 16 5 BIALIAYEV Raman
STEPURA Yaroslav 5 25 17 1 PROKHARAU Pavel
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro 5 30 18 1 LAHUNOU Uladzislau
STEPURA Yaroslav 5 35 20 2 BIALIAYEV Raman
HARAVSKYI| Maksym 5 40 21 1 LAHUNOU Uladzislau
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro 5 45 22 1 PROKHARAU Pavel
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5th place

Men'sfoil team
Budapest-Torekves

25.03.2018

FTC - UKR2
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
SZEMES Gergo 4 4 5 5 HERTSYK Rostysav
BALAZS Peter 2 6 10 5 POGREBNIAK Andrii
KOVACS Gergely 2 8 15 5 KOLTY GO Volodymyr
BALAZS Peter 2 10 20 5 HERTSYK Rostyslav
SZEMES Gergo 0 10 25 5 KOLTY GO Volodymyr
KOVACS Gergely 0 10 30 5 POGREBNIAK Andrii
BALAZS Peter 2 12 35 5 KOLTY GO Volodymyr
KOVACS Gergely 4 16 40 5 HERTSYK Rostyslav
SZEMES Gergo 1 17 45 5 POGREBNIAK Andrii
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oth place

Men'sfoil team
Budapest-Torekves

25.03.2018

TOREKVES?2 - UKR3

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

BEKE Vince 5 5 4 4 IURIN Igor

KOROM Erik 2 7 10 6 IVASHCENKO Denys
MAIOR Matyas 12 19 13 3 PNIVCHUK Bohdan
KOROM Erik 1 20 13 0 IURIN Igor

BEKE Vince 5 25 16 3 PNIVCHUK Bohdan
MAIOR Matyas 5 30 23 7 IVASHCENKO Denys
KOROM Erik 5 35 24 1 FARIONQV Dmytro
MAIOR Matyas 5 40 35 11 IURIN Igor

BEKE Vince 5 45 35 0 IVASHCENKO Denys
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13th place

Men'sfoil team
Budapest-Torekves

25.03.2018
MDA - MTK

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

JELEZOV Alexandru 3 3 5 5 PORFY Tamas
TANASE Mihai 3 6 10 5 VALICSEK Peter
BARBINTA Mihail 9 15 12 2 BURAS David
TANASE Mihai 0 15 20 8 PORFY Tamas
JELEZOV Alexandru 8 23 25 5 BURAS David
BARBINTA Mihail 3 26 30 5 VALICSEK Peter
VADANIUC Eugeniu 9 35 33 3 BURAS David
BARBINTA Mihail 5 40 36 3 PORFY Tamas
JELEZOV Alexandru 5 45 41 5 VALICSEK Peter

page 1/1



Men's foil team page 1/2
Budapest-Torekvés
25.03.2018

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 teams)

rank | name nat.
1 | TOREKVES1 HUN
DOSA Danie€l

FRUHAUF Benjamin
MATYASBadlint
NAGY Balazs

2 | BHSE HUN
BELLOVICZ Gabor
KISS Daniel
KONDRITZ Peter
LISZKAI Tamas

3| UKR1 UKR
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro
DZHUS Yuri
HARAVSKYI| Maksym
STEPURA Yarosav

4 | BLR1 BLR
BIALIAYEV Raman
KURYLOVICH Uladzislau
LAHUNOU Uladzislau
PROKHARAU Pavel

5| UKR2 UKR
HERTSYK Rostydav
KOLTY GO Volodymyr
POGREBNIAK Andrii
6| FTC HUN
BALAZS Peter
KOVACS Gergely
SZEMES Gergo
TOLGYESI Odon
7 | BLR2 BLR
AHEICHYK Daniil
PARKHATSEVICH Aliaksa
TSEVAN Artur

8 | UTE HUN
BALOGH Boldizsar
MESZAROS Tamas
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
9 | TOREKVES?2 HUN
BEKE Vince
KOROM Erik
MAIOR Matyas
MIHALY| Andor
10 | UKR 3 UKR
FARIONOV Dmytro
IURIN Igor
IVASHCENKO Denys
PNIVCHUK Bohdan
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Men's foil team

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 teams)

rank

name

nat.

11

BUDAKALASZ
BOROCZ Andras
INSPERGER Samuel
KALI Andrés
SZEREMI Andras

HUN

12

ITAMIX
FALLICA Carmelo
KISS Bogdan
PIANTINI Niccolo

13

MDA
BARBINTA Mihail
JELEZQV Alexandru
TANASE Mihai
VADANIUC Eugeniu

MDA

14

MTK
BURAS David
PORFY Tamas
VALICSEK Peter

HUN

15

SVK
KRALIK Andrej
KRALIK Roman
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav
ZEMAN Adam
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Men's foil team
Budapest-Torekvés
25.03.2018

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

NEMETH Gébor
ROZSAVARI Néandor
VARGA Katalin
SZABADOS Gébor
SZABADOS Kristof
SZELEI Istvan
BENYEI Erik
KARVALICS Adam
KREISS Gabor
WEISZ Tamés
BAKUM Andrii

nat.

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
UKR

club

BHSE
BHSE
BHSE
FTC
FTC
MTK

TOREKVE

UTE
UTE
UTE

poules matches finales

N
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